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Saturday   9:40 am Lanes 1 - 10Buffaloe Lanes North
Important Messages

Be sure to watch the website for information about the Youth Program
www.buffaloelanesnorth.com/youth

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON

1 9 21 Jackson Davis 92 28 213 6 657 639 92
2 8 26 Jax King 90½ 29½ 208 10 656 626 90½
3 4 16 David Hernandez 90½ 29½ 203 15 656 611 90½
4 1 27 Olivia Haines 87 33 190 27 653 572 87
5 7 13 Ben Linares 83 37 192 25 652 577 83
6 2 8 Riley Balsis 80 40 178 37 647 536 80
7 5 11 Hirsh Patani 77½ 42½ 178 37 645 534 77½
8 3 3 Carson Phelps 75 45 182 34 650 548 75
9 4 18 Sammuel Coombs 75 45 169 45 644 509 75

10 10 4 Owen Massingill 73½ 46½ 168 46 643 505 73½
11 10 6 Logan Macchi 72½ 47½ 194 23 652 583 72½
12 4 14 Miles Ford 72 48 184 32 648 552 72
13 2 20 Kaleb Stone 71½ 48½ 159 54 640 478 71½
14 7 17 Sydney Wheaton 71½ 48½ 152 61 639 456 71½
15 9 23 Joshua Remo 70 50 153 60 640 460 70
16 8 28 Isabel Collins 67 53 147 65 636 441 67
17 2 12 Xavier Moss 67 53 137 74 635 413 67
18 1 29 Neriah Judd 65½ 54½ 168 46 643 505 65½
19 7 15 Hayden Mitchell 65½ 54½ 140 72 636 420 65½
20 3 1 Braydon Church 64½ 55½ 150 63 639 450 64½
21 5 9 Cole Shepherd 62½ 57½ 135 76 633 405 62½
22 5 7 Garrett Carter 61 59 136 75 633 408 61
23 10 2 T'Aira Wallace 61 59 127 83 632 383 61
24 6 24 Josiah Remo 54½ 65½ 113 96 629 341 54½
25 6 22 Max Rohde 50 70 98 109 621 294 50
26 3 5 Team 5 0 120 140 72 0 0 0
27 6 10 Team 10 0 120 140 72 0 0 0
28 9 19 Team 19 0 120 140 72 0 0 0
29 1 25 Team 25 0 120 140 72 0 0 0
30 8 30 Team 30 0 120 140 72 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Braydon Church 211 255 173 639 64½ <---> T'Aira Wallace 204 216 212 632 61
1-2 Carson Phelps 268 178 204 650 75 <---> Owen Massingill 233 203 207 643 73½
1-2 Team 5 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Logan Macchi 169 290 193 652 72½
3-4 Garrett Carter 217 226 190 633 61 <---> Riley Balsis 208 213 226 647 80
3-4 Cole Shepherd 222 201 210 633 62½ <---> Team 10 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Hirsh Patani 218 174 253 645 77½ <---> Xavier Moss 222 214 199 635 67
5-6 Ben Linares 237 198 217 652 83 <---> Miles Ford 199 192 257 648 72
5-6 Hayden Mitchell 212 212 212 636 65½ <---> David Hernandez 156 268 232 656 90½
5-6 Sydney Wheaton 181 233 225 639 71½ <---> Sammuel Coombs 213 237 194 644 75
7-8 Team 19 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Kaleb Stone 200 216 224 640 71½
7-8 Jackson Davis 239 191 227 657 92 <---> Max Rohde 209 207 205 621 50
7-8 Joshua Remo 196 227 217 640 70 <---> Josiah Remo 201 238 190 629 54½

9-10 Team 25 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Jax King 214 208 234 656 90½
9-10 Olivia Haines 218 211 224 653 87 <---> Isabel Collins 222 212 202 636 67
9-10 Neriah Judd 265 199 179 643 65½ <---> Team 30 0 0 0 0 0
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Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6

Wk02 Split 1  25-  8  27- 20  29- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 10   9- 22
Wk03 Split 1  19- 14  21- 16  23- 18  25- 20  27- 22  29- 24   1- 26   3- 28

5-6 7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 9-10
Wk02 Split 1  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19-  2  21-  4  23-  6
Wk03 Split 1   5- 30   7-  2   9-  4  11-  6  13-  8  15- 10  17- 12

Individual High Averages
Boys 213.00 Jackson Davis 208.67 Jax King 203.67 David Hernandez
Girls 190.67 Olivia Haines 168.33 Neriah Judd 152.00 Sydney Wheaton

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

267 Logan Macchi 639 Jackson Davis 290 Logan Macchi 657 Jackson Davis
253 David Hernandez 626 Jax King 268 Carson Phelps 656 David Hernandez
234 Carson Phelps 611 David Hernandez 268 David Hernandez 656 Jax King

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 267 Logan Macchi 639 Jackson Davis 290 Logan Macchi 657 Jackson Davis

253 David Hernandez 626 Jax King 268 Carson Phelps 656 David Hernandez
234 Carson Phelps 611 David Hernandez 268 David Hernandez 656 Jax King

Girls 219 Neriah Judd 572 Olivia Haines 265 Neriah Judd 653 Olivia Haines
197 Olivia Haines 505 Neriah Judd 233 Sydney Wheaton 643 Neriah Judd
172 Sydney Wheaton 456 Sydney Wheaton 224 Olivia Haines 639 Sydney Wheaton

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

267 Logan Macchi 639 Jackson Davis 290 Logan Macchi 657 Jackson Davis
253 David Hernandez 626 Jax King 268 Carson Phelps 656 David Hernandez
234 Carson Phelps 611 David Hernandez 268 David Hernandez 656 Jax King

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 267 Logan Macchi 639 Jackson Davis 290 Logan Macchi 657 Jackson Davis

253 David Hernandez 626 Jax King 268 Carson Phelps 656 David Hernandez
234 Carson Phelps 611 David Hernandez 268 David Hernandez 656 Jax King

Girls 219 Neriah Judd 572 Olivia Haines 265 Neriah Judd 653 Olivia Haines
197 Olivia Haines 505 Neriah Judd 233 Sydney Wheaton 643 Neriah Judd
172 Sydney Wheaton 456 Sydney Wheaton 224 Olivia Haines 639 Sydney Wheaton

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Braydon Church
Braydon Church 150 63 450 3 456 449 148 192 110 450 639
2 - T'Aira Wallace
T'Aira Wallace 127 83 383 3 385 378 121 133 129 383 632
3 - Carson Phelps
Carson Phelps 182 34 548 3 550 543 234 144 170 548 650
4 - Owen Massingill
Owen Massingill 168 46 505 3 509 502 187 157 161 505 643
5 - Team 5
VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636
6 - Logan Macchi
Logan Macchi 194 23 583 3 587 580 146 267 170 583 652
7 - Garrett Carter
Garrett Carter 136 75 408 3 414 407 142 151 115 408 633
8 - Riley Balsis
Riley Balsis 178 37 536 3 538 531 171 176 189 536 647
9 - Cole Shepherd
Cole Shepherd 135 76 405 3 411 404 146 125 134 405 633
10 - Team 10
VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
11 - Hirsh Patani
Hirsh Patani 178 37 534 3 540 533 181 137 216 534 645
12 - Xavier Moss
Xavier Moss 137 74 413 3 415 408 148 140 125 413 635
13 - Ben Linares
Ben Linares 192 25 577 3 581 574 212 173 192 577 652
14 - Miles Ford
Miles Ford 184 32 552 3 558 551 167 160 225 552 648
15 - Hayden Mitchell
Hayden Mitchell 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636
16 - David Hernandez
David Hernandez 203 15 611 3 613 606 141 253 217 611 656
17 - Sydney Wheaton
Sydney Wheaton 152 61 456 3 462 455 120 172 164 456 639
18 - Sammuel Coombs
Sammuel Coombs 169 45 509 3 511 504 168 192 149 509 644
19 - Team 19
VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636
20 - Kaleb Stone
Kaleb Stone 159 54 478 3 482 475 146 162 170 478 640
21 - Jackson Davis
Jackson Davis 213 6 639 3 645 638 233 185 221 639 657
22 - Max Rohde
Max Rohde 98 109 294 3 300 293 100 98 96 294 621
23 - Joshua Remo
Joshua Remo 153 60 460 3 464 457 136 167 157 460 640
24 - Josiah Remo
Josiah Remo 113 96 341 3 343 336 105 142 94 341 629
25 - Team 25
VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636
26 - Jax King
Jax King 208 10 626 3 628 621 204 198 224 626 656
27 - Olivia Haines
Olivia Haines 190 27 572 3 574 567 191 184 197 572 653
28 - Isabel Collins
Isabel Collins 147 65 441 3 447 440 157 147 137 441 636
29 - Neriah Judd
Neriah Judd 168 46 505 3 509 502 219 153 133 505 643
30 - Team 30
VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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